
Open Class

Points

Bib# Time Surname1 First name1 Start1 Finish1 Time1 Clr1 Leg Course Lost Wow
4 BO1 1:02:03 1 Ricky 0:00 14:30 14:30 1 A2 30

Craig 14:30 30:55 16:25 2 A1

Ricky 30:55 45:47 14:52 3 B1

Craig 45:47 1:02:03 16:16 4 B2

5 KO2 1:02:26 2 Duncan Cameron 0:00 15:08 15:08 1 A2 29

15:08 30:50 15:42 2 B1

Duncan Cameron 30:50 47:15 16:25 3 B2

47:15 1:02:26 15:11 4 A1

8 LOST1 1:15:47 3 Andre 0:00 17:26 17:26 1 B1 28

Day Adrian 17:26 2 B2

Andre 55:06 3 A1

Day Adrian 55:06 1:15:47 20:41 4 A2

1 KO1 1:16:54 4 Braid Graham 0:00 17:15 17:15 1 A1 27

Pass 17:15 37:10 19:55 2 A2

Braid Graham 37:10 54:55 17:45 3 B1

Pass 54:55 1:16:54 21:59 4 B2

9 WOW3 1:20:18 5 Martin Andrew 0:00 19:15 19:15 1 B1 26

Martin Oliver 19:15 36:55 17:40 2 B2

Martin Andrew 36:55 1:00:15 23:20 3 A2

Martin Oliver 1:00:15 1:20:18 20:03 4 A1

12 WOW4 1:27:03 6 Nolan Adam 0:00 22:14 22:14 1 B2 25

Harris Graeme 22:14 43:28 21:14 2 A2

Nolan Adam 43:28 1:03:18 19:50 3 A1

Harris Graeme 1:03:18 1:27:03 23:45 4 B1

11 LOST2 1:34:30 7 Simpson Jason 0:00 24:00 24:00 1 B2 24

Weston 24:00 46:31 22:31 2 B1

Simpson Jason 46:31 1:12:12 25:41 3 A1

Weston 1:12:12 1:34:30 22:18 4 A2

6 WOW2 1:34:53 8 Ian 0:00 19:08 19:08 1 A2 23

Edward 19:08 44:15 25:07 2 B2

Ian 44:15 1:06:46 22:31 3 B1

Edward 1:06:46 1:34:53 28:07 4 A1

2 WOW5 2:11:00 9 McCauley Daisy 0:00 24:16 24:16 1 A1 22

Martin 24:16 59:50 35:34 2 A2
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McCauley Daisy 59:50 1:26:31 26:41 3 B2

Martin 1:26:31 2:11:00 44:29 4 B1

7 BO2 Windsor Simon 0:00 1 B1

Spencer Ian 49:31 2 A1

Windsor Simon 49:31 1:05:58 16:27 3 A2

Spencer Ian 1:05:58 1:40:00 34:02 4 B2

10 BO3 Natasha 0:00 1 B2

West 40:38 2 A1

Natasha 40:38 1:01:43 21:05 3 A2

West 1:01:43 1:21:33 19:50 4 B1

3 WOW1 Nicholson Harry 0:00 17:16 17:16 1 A1

Eliot Wayne 17:16 2 B1

Nicholson Harry 56:41 3 B2

Eliot Wayne 56:41 1:15:14 18:33 4 A2

Total 52 96 30 56

Master Class

Points

Bib# Time Surname1 First name1 Start1 Finish1 Time1 Clr1 Leg Course Lost Wow
16 LOST7 1:07:40 1 0:00 14:51 14:51 1 A2 25

Noel 14:51 33:00 18:09 2 A1

33:00 49:41 16:41 3 B1

Noel 49:41 1:07:40 17:59 4 B2

21 WOW8 1:21:00 2 McCauley Rosalie 0:00 24:53 24:53 1 B2 24

Marcus Ron 24:53 42:30 17:37 2 B1

McCauley Rosalie 42:30 1:03:40 21:10 3 A1

Marcus Ron 1:03:40 1:21:00 17:20 4 A2

19 WOW7 1:24:43 3 Austin Brian 0:00 19:43 19:43 1 B1 23

Greig Dan 19:43 43:19 23:36 2 B2

Austin Brian 43:19 1:03:14 19:55 3 A1

Greig Dan 1:03:14 1:24:43 21:29 4 A2

18 LOST8 1:29:16 4 Howe Mike 0:00 19:50 19:50 1 B1 22

Fletcher Ian 19:50 46:06 26:16 2 A1

Howe Mike 46:06 1:06:58 20:52 3 A2

Robert 1:06:58 1:29:16 22:18 4 B2

17 BO8 1:36:54 5 West Lois 0:00 31:20 31:20 1 A2 21

West Rob 31:20 51:15 19:55 2 A1
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West Lois 51:15 1:18:51 27:36 3 B2

West Rob 1:18:51 1:36:54 18:03 4 B1

14 BO7 1:56:00 6 Mann Jim 0:00 29:38 29:38 1 A1 20

Wright Joan 29:38 54:45 25:07 2 A2

Sue 54:45 1:29:40 34:55 3 B2

Jack 1:29:40 1:56:00 26:20 4 B1

13 KO3 1:57:00 7 Swain Chris 0:00 32:59 32:59 1 A1 19

32:59 59:12 26:13 2 A2

Swain Chris 59:12 1:23:08 23:56 3 B1

Pass Dave 1:23:08 1:57:00 33:52 4 B2

15 LOST10 2:35:00 8 Fletcher Jan 0:00 39:42 39:42 1 A1 18

39:42 1:08:26 28:44 2 B1

Rosemary 1:08:26 1:52:00 43:34 3 B2

Cox Moreen 1:37:00 2:20:00 43:00 4 A2

20 LOST9 1:17:30 Taylor 0:00 00:17:00 17:00 1 B2

Matthews Richard 17:00 42:37 25:37 2 A1

Taylor 42:37 1:00:49 18:12 3 A2

Sullivan Duncan 1:00:49 1:17:30 16:41 4 B1

Total 65 47 41 19

Mixed Class

Points

Bib# Time Surname1 First name1 Start1 Finish1 Time1 Clr1 Leg Course Lost Wow
27 BO13 38:58 0 1 Maynard 0:00 11:30 11:30 0 1 Easy 15

Maynard 11:30 24:18 12:48 0 2 Moderate

Maynard Joanna 24:18 38:58 14:40 0 3

30 BO16 48:32 0 2 Eves Daniel 0:00 18:39 18:39 0 1 14

Eves Andrea 18:39 31:34 12:55 0 2 Easy

Eves Mason 31:34 48:32 16:58 0 3 Moderate

29 BO15 53:03 0 3 0:00 15:06 15:06 0 1 Easy 13

Patrick 15:06 35:36 20:30 0 2 Moderate

Michael 35:36 53:03 17:27 0 3

26 BO14 1:04:48 0 4 Riley 0:00 24:43 24:43 0 1 Moderate 12

Lily 24:43 47:11 22:28 0 2

Sharon 47:11 1:04:48 17:37 0 3 Easy

23 LOST14 1:07:12 0 5 Amanda 0:00 22:32 22:32 0 1 Moderate 11

Jennifer 22:32 46:04 23:32 0 2
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Zoe 46:04 1:07:12 21:08 0 3 Easy

25 LOST13 1:08:10 0 6 Lane 0:00 23:49 23:49 0 1 10

Jane 23:49 42:28 18:39 0 2 Easy

Davis Nicole 42:28 1:08:10 25:42 0 3 Moderate

28 WOW14 1:13:08 0 7 Richards Sarah 0:00 21:21 21:21 0 1 Moderate 9

Austin Anne 21:21 46:54 25:33 0 2 Easy

Hamilton Peter 46:54 1:13:08 26:14 0 3

24 WOW13 0:00 12:49 12:49 1 Easy

Richards Melinda 12:49 45:37 32:48 0 2

Richards Shaun 45:37 1:03:51 18:14 0 3 Moderate

Total 21 9 54 0

Lost Wow

Grand Total 138 152 125 75
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